Columbia Property Management
1

Utility Contact Information

Below is a list of contact numbers for utility companies in our area. Please use these humbers for
emergencies and to establish service prior to your move-in. Please remember that on the date of
your move-in inspection, utilities must be transferred to your name and operating, as per your
lease. A monthly utility charge will be assessed to your rental account if utilities are not
transferred within 30 days of moving in.

Emergencies/Repair

Establish Service

Electric Service
PEPCO
WWW.pepco.com

202-872-3432 (downed wires)
877-PEPCO-62 (outages)

202-833-7500

Natural Gas Service
Washington Gas
www.washingtongas.com

Leave area immediately
800-752-7520 and 911

703-750-1000

Water Service
DC Water and Sewer Authority
www.dcwasa.com

202-612-3400

202-354-3600

Telephone/internet/Cable TV
Verizon (also offers TV)

WWWw.verizon.com
Comcast
Www.comcast.com
RCN

WwWw.rcn.com

DirecTV (satellite TV)
www.directv.com

Dish Network
www.dishnetwork.com

800-837-4966
800-567-6789 (DSL)

800-266-2278
800-746-4726
800-531-5000

888-686-2388

800-837-4966
800-567-6789 (DSL)

800-266-2278
800-746-4726
800-531-5000

888-825-2557

District of Columbia Call Center
For all city services such as non-

emergency police, trash removal, 311 311
rat control, and general
information.
www.dc.gov
Sept 2011
@ P.O. Box 92488 * Washington, DC 20090-2488 @

Tel: 888-857-6594 * Fax: 202-600-8165 * info@ColumbiaPM.com




