Columbia Property Management

Utility Contact Information

Below is a list of contact numbers for utility companies in our area. Please use these numbers for emergencies and to establish service prior to your move-in. Please remember that on the date of your move-in inspection, utilities must be transferred to your name and operating, as per your lease. A monthly utility charge will be assessed to your rental account if utilities are not transferred within 30 days of moving in.

	Emergencies/Repair	Establish Service
Electric Service PEPCO www.pepco.com	202-872-3432 (downed wires) 877-PEPCO-62 (outages)	202-833-7500
Natural Gas Service Washington Gas www.washingtongas.com	Leave area immediately 800-752-7520 and 911	703-750-1000
Water Service DC Water and Sewer Authority www.dcwasa.com	202-612-3400	202-354-3600
Telephone/Internet/Cable TV Verizon (also offers TV) www.verizon.com Comcast www.comcast.com RCN www.rcn.com DirecTV (satellite TV) www.directv.com Dish Network www.dishnetwork.com	800-837-4966 800-567-6789 (DSL) 800-266-2278 800-746-4726 800-531-5000 888-686-2388	800-837-4966 800-567-6789 (DSL) 800-266-2278 800-746-4726 800-531-5000 888-825-2557
District of Columbia Call Center For all city services such as non- emergency police, trash removal, rat control, and general information. www.dc.gov	311	311

Sept 2011



